Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

President Roosevelt proclaimed an unlimited emergency on:

Which Article of Iranian Constitution defines the islamic Republic

At present, how many members of the Lok Sabha can be elected from Union Territories?

Who was the prime minister of india during the 1965 war between Pakistan and India?

'Social Contract' was written by

People's Republic of China was established in

What was the year in which the Shah of Iran was overthroun

The Indian parliament is

From Which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Union- State List?

The country was divided into cantons and in each canton a was appointed

If a presidential candidate does not receive a majority of electoral college votes, then the
president is chosen

In Malaysia, the Special Court has jurisdiction over which of the following selected people?

Tenure of French Senate is

Gerald Rudolph Ford Jr. was US President by

Answers Choice

. May 27 , 1941

. May 27 , 1942
. May 27 , 1945
. None of these

. Article 1
. Article 2
. Article 3
. None of these

. 4th Schedule
. 5th Schedule
. 6th Schedule
. None of these

. Jawahar Lal Nehru
Morarji Desai

Lal Bahadur Shastri
Indira Gandhi

Zakir hussain

Hobbes
Lock
Rousseau
None

1949
1950
1951
none of these

1989
1992
1979
1976
1980
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. Unicameral

. Bicameral

. Tricameral
None of these

Canada
Germany
South Africa
None of these

Magistrate

A Justice of peace
A square

none

By popular vote

By the Justices of the Supreme
Court

C. By the House with one vote for
each state

D. By the Senate with two votes for
each state

wW» DOoWP DOWP DOWH

A. The Yang di pertuan Agong
B. the sultans of the respective
states

C. The Prime Minister

D. The Cabinet Ministers

E. Both A &amp; B

A. 5 years
B. 4 years
C. 9 years
D. None of these

A. Appointment
B. Election
C. Succession



15

16

17

18

19

20

Kamal Ataturk was the

The first written constitution of France was framed in

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Fundamental Duties?

The Fifth Republic was enforced in France in:

Ottoman Empire flourished and expanded under the dynmic leadership of

A is a government in which the people elect representatives who will create laws, and
rule on their behalf
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None of these

King
Prime Minister

Khalifa of Turkey
1788

1790
1798

America
Russia

None of these
1956

1960
None

Osman 1
Orhan 1
Murad 1

Fascist state

Theocracy
Monarchy



