

## CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	President Roosevelt proclaimed an unlimited emergency on:	A. May 27 , 1941 B. May 27 , 1942 C. May 27 , 1945 D. None of these
2	Which Article of Iranian Constitution defines the islamic Republic	A. Article 1 B. Article 2 C. Article 3 D. None of these
3	At present, how many members of the Lok Sabha can be elected from Union Territories?	A. 4th Schedule B. 5th Schedule C. 6th Schedule D. None of these
4	Who was the prime minister of india during the 1965 war between Pakistan and India?	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Morarji Desai C. Lal Bahadur Shastri D. Indira Gandhi E. Zakir hussain
5	'Social Contract' was written by	A. Hobbes B. Lock C. Rousseau D. None
6	People's Republic of China was established in	A. 1949 B. 1950 C. 1951 D. none of these
7	What was the year in which the Shah of Iran was overthroun	A. 1989 B. 1992 C. 1979 D. 1976 E. 1980
8	The Indian parliament is	A. Unicameral B. Bicameral C. Tricameral D. None of these
9	From Which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Union- State List?	A. Canada B. Germany C. South Africa D. None of these
10	The country was divided into cantons and in each canton awas appointed	A. Magistrate B. A Justice of peace C. A square D. none
11	If a presidential candidate does not receive a majority of electoral college votes, then the president is chosen	A. By popular vote     B. By the Justices of the Supreme     Court     C. By the House with one vote for     each state     D. By the Senate with two votes for     each state
12	In Malaysia, the Special Court has jurisdiction over which of the following selected people?	A. The Yang di pertuan Agong B. the sultans of the respective states C. The Prime Minister D. The Cabinet Ministers E. Both A & D.
13	Tenure of French Senate is	A. 5 years B. 4 years C. 9 years D. None of these
14	Gerald Rudolph Ford Jr. was US President by	A. Appointment B. Election C. Succession

		D. None of these
5	Kamal Ataturk was the	A. King B. Prime Minister C. president D. Khalifa of Turkey
6	The first written constitution of France was framed in	A. 1788 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1798
7	From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Fundamental Duties?	A. America B. Russia C. Canada D. None of these
8	The Fifth Republic was enforced in France in:	A. 1956 B. 1958 C. 1960 D. None
9	Ottoman Empire flourished and expanded under the dynmic leadership of	A. Osman 1 B. Orhan 1 C. Murad 1 D. Suleiman the Magnificent
20	Ais a government in which the people elect representatives who will create laws, and rule on their behalf	A. Fascist state B. Republic C. Theocracy D. Monarchy